CHF – High Flow Filter Element
The best value Solutions for Filtration and Separation Applications
2 www.streamtex.com.au
Sefar transforms Needs into Solutions
Sefar, for 190 years, has been the global leader in manufacturing
customer-tailored solutions in filtration and separation, for
industrial applications.
Through our filtration solutions and profound technical

Figure 1: Irrigation Channel Mesh Design
5www.streamtex.com.au
Ordering Guide:
Type of Filter Size Rating µm
CHF 2 005, 001, 003, 005, 010, 020, 040, 070, 100, 120
ie – CHF-2-001 CHF High Flow Polypropylene Pleated Filter Element, size 2, 1 µm,
Construction
n  Absolute Rating @ 99%:
CHF 0,5 -120 µm
n  Filter Media, Center Core, End Caps,
Outer Sleeve: 100% Polypropylene
n  O-Ring: EPDM
Element Dimensions
n  Inside Diameter: 85 mm
n  Outside Diameter: 150 mm
n  Length: 27“ (685 mm)
Operating Conditions
n  Max. Operating Temperature:
60°C (CIP 90°C)
n  Max. Differential Pressure:
3 bar @ 20°C
n  Recommended Differential Pressure:
2 bar @ 20°C
Features and Benefits of Stream-Tex
CHF High Flow Polypropylene Pleated
Filter Elements
n  Inside to Outside Filter Design provides consistent filtrate
quality, clean filter vessel, easy removal of contaminants
n  High Surface area in a Pleated Micro Fibre Design provides more
then double of the flow rate of standard P2 bags, longer service
life, high dirt loading capacity for fewer filter change-outs
n  Compact and Space Saving Design that fits in all existing
P2 filter vessel results in  lower capital and installation costs,
easy disposal
n  Absolute ratings @99%  filtration efficiency rated results in
constantant particle removal efficiency‘s, extend existing final
sterilizing membrane life
n  FDA compliance
6 www.streamtex.com.au
Ordering Guide:
Model Size Material Inlet/Outlet Type of Flange Design Temperature Design Pressure
PVBS 2
304-316
Polished
Stainless Steel
3” A - ANSI 120ºC 10 bar
Filter Vessel Solution – PV BS High
Flow Pressure Vessel
Stream Tex PVBS filter element pressure vessels are specifically
designed to accommodate flow rates of up to 800 liters per
minute in a compact design. The result is a pressure vessel
with a small footprint, designed for  user-friendly elements
installation and removal.
Stream Tex PVBS filter element housing is available for pressure
ratings of 10.3 bar (standard) and optional 20.6 bar.
Features
  Completely cleanable with easy access to all wetted parts
  Full 80 mm ports for unrestricted flows
  Positive bag or filter element sealing
  Single gasket cover seal: EPDM
  Inlet/Outlet ANSI flange connections 3“
  Internal to external mechanical polished surface
  304 or 316 S/S  construction
  Certification: AS/NZ1210
ie – PVBS-2-316-3A